Sonic's PPW - DST

Player | lcoumnt Jcoumotes

Patriots
Buccaneers
Chargers
Rams
Eagles
Panthers
49ers
Colts
Titans
Dolphins
Steelers
Bengals
Broncos
Packers
Jets
Falcons
Giants
Vikings
Texans

Jaguars

$3,900
$3,700
$3,400
$3,300
$3,200
$3,100
$3,100
$3,000
$2,900
$2,800
$2,700
$2,700
$2,600
$2,600
$2,500
$2,500
$2,400
$2,400
$2,300
$2,200

TEN@NE 1: NE
TB@IND 11TB
LAC@DEN : LAC
LAR@GB 1. LAR
PHI@NYG 1PHI
CAR@MIA : CAR
MIN@SF 11SF
TB@IND 11 IND
TEN@NE 1: TEN
CAR@MIA : MIA
PIT@CIN 11PIT
PIT@CIN 11CIN
LAC@DEN : DEN
LAR@GB 1:GB
NYJ@HOU NYIJ
ATL@JAX 1 ATL
PHI@NYG 1NYG
MIN@SF 11 MIN
NYJ@HOU HOU
ATL@JAX 1 JAX

No AJB means safeties can cheat.

AARON DONALD CAN WRECK A GAME
Giants are depleted and Daniel Jones looks lost. Maybe Garrett firing will help?

Dolphins offensive line is...well...offensive

Papy thinks Dolphins should rack up some sacks here.

| like this matchup and 7%-ish ownership is fine

Rams should be prepared coming off bye but Packers game logs are impressive.
Houston offense lacks talent. Stop Cooks and they're toast.

Jags have been generous to opposing DSTs

Should be 0% owned given the values in this price range. Fluke TD creates pivitol advantage.
Zach Wilson's return will make Texans the chalk

Hard to figure why this DST is so cheap, given the matchup



