Player	\$	Column4	CoDersin	etbies
Patriots	\$3,900	TEN@NE 1	INE B	<b>B</b> io AJB means safeties can cheat.
Buccaneers	\$3,700	TB@IND 11	ТВ	
Chargers	\$3,400	LAC@DEN :	ILAC	
Rams	\$3,300	LAR@GB 11	LAR	AARON DONALD CAN WRECK A GAME
Eagles	\$3,200	PHI@NYG 1	PHI	Giants are depleted and Daniel Jones looks lost. Maybe Garrett firing will help?
Panthers	\$3,100	CAR@MIA	CAR	Dolphins offensive line iswelloffensive
49ers	\$3,100	MIN@SF 11	SF	
Colts	\$3,000	TB@IND 11	IND	
Titans	\$2,900	TEN@NE 1	TEN	
Dolphins	\$2,800	CAR@MIA	MIA	Papy thinks Dolphins should rack up some sacks here.
Steelers	\$2,700	PIT@CIN 11	PIT	
Bengals	\$2,700	PIT@CIN 11	CIN	I like this matchup and 7%-ish ownership is fine
Broncos	\$2,600	LAC@DEN :	IDEN	
Packers	\$2,600	LAR@GB 11	GB	Rams should be prepared coming off bye but Packers game logs are impressive.
Jets	\$2,500	NYJ@HOU	NYJ	Houston offense lacks talent. Stop Cooks and they're toast.
Falcons	\$2,500	ATL@JAX 1	ATL	Jags have been generous to opposing DSTs
Giants	\$2,400	PHI@NYG 1	NYG	
Vikings	\$2,400	MIN@SF 11	MIN	Should be 0% owned given the values in this price range. Fluke TD creates pivitol advantage.
Texans	\$2,300	NYJ@HOU	нои В	Bach Wilson's return will make Texans the chalk
Jaguars	\$2,200	ATL@JAX 1	JAX B	${f B}$ ard to figure why this DST is so cheap, given the matchup